• System efficacy of up to 140lm/W
• Available in 3 distribution angles
• Long lasting performance
• Flexible mounting options
Cost effective solution
without comprising
on light quality
GreenUp Highbay is a cost effective solution for applications with mounting

Newmarket, Auckland 1023
New Zealand
Ph: 0800 454 448 / 0800 4 LIGHT
© 2018 Koninklijke Philips N.V.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the prior written
consent of the copyright owner. The information presented in this document does not
form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and reliable and may be
changed without notice. No liability will be accepted by the publisher for any consequence
of its use. Publication there of does not convey nor imply any license under patent or other
industrial or intellectual property rights.
Version: 22 May 2018
Order Placement Information
Short Code Product Description Specification
BY560105NWWB BY560P LED105/NW PSU WB CAU Suspended, 10,500lm, 75W,4000K, Wide Beam Optic, Fixed Output,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560105NWHRO BY560P LED105/NW PSU HRO CAU Suspended, 10,500lm, 75W,4000K, HRO Optic, Fixed Output,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560160NWWB BY560P LED160/NW PSU WB CAU Suspended, 16,000lm, 120W,4000K, Wide Beam Optic, Fixed Output,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560160NWNB BY560P LED160/NW PSU NB CAU Suspended, 16,000lm, 120W,4000K, Narrow Beam Optic, Fixed Output,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560160NWHRO BY560P LED160/NW PSU HRO CAU Suspended, 16,000lm, 120W,4000K, HRO Optic, Fixed Output,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560210NWWB BY560P LED210/NW PSU WB CAU Suspended, 21,000lm, 153W,4000K, Wide Beam Optic, Fixed Output,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560210CWWB BY560P LED210/CW PSU WB CAU Suspended, 21,000lm, 153W,6500K, Wide Beam Optic, Fixed Output,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560210NWNB BY560P LED210/NW PSU NB CAU Suspended, 21,000lm, 153W,4000K, Narrow Beam Optic,Fixed Output,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560210NWHRO BY560P LED210/NW PSU HRO CAU Suspended, 21,000lm, 153W,4000K,HRO Optic, Fixed Output,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560210NWWBD BY560P LED210/NW PSD/CL WB CAU Suspended, 21,000lm, 153W,4000K, Wide Beam Optic , Dali Dimming,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560210NWNBD BY560P LED210/NW PSD/CL NB CAU Suspended, 21,000lm, 153W,4000K, Narrow Beam Optic , Dali Dimming,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
BY560210NWHROD BY560P LED210/NW PSD/CL HRO CAU Suspended, 21,000lm, 153W,4000K, HRO Optic , Dali Dimming,Flex&Plug,65Khrs
More configurations available on request, please contact your Philips sales representative.